SAVOR THE

MENU MUST-HAVES

ITEM#  DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
180890 SO POTATOES FINGERLINGS Mixed Color 50# 1/501b
180886 SO POTATOES RED FINGERLINGS 50# 1/501b
180317  POTATOES RED “B” Size 180-220 Ct Ave 1/501b
180299 POTATOES RED JUMBO #1 1/501b
780317 POTATOES RED “B” SIZE 1/10lb
180296 POTATOES BAKER 100ct Idaho 1/501b
180342 POTATOES RUSSETS BAKER 80 ct Idaho 1/501b
180343 POTATOES RUSSETS BAKER 70ct Idaho 1/501b
180336 POTATOES RUSSET #1 10/51b
180198  CABBAGE Green Medium 20-24ct Ave 1/50lb ‘
44180416  CABBAGE Dry Slaw Mix 2716 4/51b
780198 CABBAGE Green 101b 1/10lb avg
180587 SO KALE Green Chopped 1IxI’Cut ~~ 4[lb
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ITEM#
120744
780062
180067
780061
180060
180061
46720
46700
180009
65640

DESCRIPTION

CHERRIES MARASCHINO Large with Stem
LEMONS

LEMONS Choice

LIMES

LIMES 401b

LIMES

OLIVES Stuffed Manzanilla Spanish Green 340M

OLIVES Stuffed Queen Spanish Green 140M
ORANGES Fresh
PICKLE DILL SPEAR 100-130 Count Ref 03523

PACK SIZE
6.5 gal

12 ct

140 ct

12 ct

110 ct
175-200 ct
4-1gal
11gal

88 ct

2 gal

ITEM#
44764
44757
913202
120367
120372
120362
120511
120380

f /ExpressProducesD

DESCRIPTION

BAR MIX BLOODY MARY 25904 12

BAR MIX CRANBERRY JUICE 25900 12

BAR MIX GRENADINE 524

BAR MIX GRENADINE ROSES

BAR MIX GRENADINE ROSES 10071107

BAR MIX LIME ROSES

BAR MIX MARGARITA MR & MRS T 10113776
BAR MIX BLOODY MARY ZING ZANG

in [company/express-produce

PACK SIZE
320z
320z
12 Itr

12-1Itr
12-12 oz
12-32 oz
6-1Itr
12-1Itr
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